
CEI - CEN   Mikulov

Cihelna  JK Mikulov  CZECH REPUBLIC

14.06.2013 16.06.2013-

Pres. Ground Jury : Antonin TERBER **** (CZE)

FEI Tech.Delegate : Ing.Harald GRINSCHGL **** (AUT)

Chief Steward : Pawel KLESZCZ ** (POL)

Pres.Vet.Comm. : Petr JAHN **** (CZE)

Wojciech PIEKALKIEWICZ **** (POL)FEI Vet Delegate :

Final Results Competition : 9 CEN 45 Km
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GATTRINGEROVA MARTINA
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/0   /
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00:11:33

13:19:47
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FINISH / KM

01:17:48
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TOTAL

14,227 Km/h
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1/0/0/0/0/0/1
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DROZDEKOVA ALENA

SLOVAKIA

SHAGYA XXV-35
7889/0   /

2 222Nr.

00:09:25

13:19:48
  45

13,890

FINISH / KM

01:17:46

13:29:13

TOTAL

14,226 Km/h
03:09:48

 + 00:00:01

2/0/0/0/0/0/2

14,460c.km/h 14,226
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DVORACKOVA PETRA

CZECH REPUBLIC

KOHEILAN JASIR
/0   /

3 216Nr.

00:10:23

13:19:49
  45

13,950

FINISH / KM

01:17:26

13:30:12

TOTAL

14,224 Km/h
03:09:49

 + 00:00:02

3/0/0/0/0/0/3

14,410c.km/h 14,224
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11:23:39
12:03:39

 27
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ZARUBOVA EMILIE

CZECH REPUBLIC

RASID IBN RASIMA
/0   /

3 220Nr.

00:19:28

13:19:49
  45

14,180

FINISH / KM

01:16:10

13:39:17

TOTAL

14,224 Km/h
03:09:49

 + 00:00:02

5/0/0/0/0/0/3

14,250c.km/h 14,224
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11:22:58
12:02:58
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KREJCOVA LUCIE

CZECH REPUBLIC

AMURAH
/0   /

5 226Nr.

00:11:38

13:19:50
  45

14,050

FINISH / KM

01:16:52

13:31:28

TOTAL

14,223 Km/h
03:09:50

 + 00:00:03

4/0/0/0/0/0/5

14,340c.km/h 14,223

11:18:04
11:25:06
12:05:06
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SLAMA VLADIMIR JAKUB

CZECH REPUBLIC

SHERYZ LA FAY
/0   Gelding/

6 223Nr.

00:12:33

13:19:51
  45

14,450

FINISH / KM

01:14:45

13:32:24

TOTAL

14,222 Km/h
03:09:51

 + 00:00:04

6/0/0/0/0/0/6

14,070c.km/h 14,222

11:27:42
11:37:57
12:17:57
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SEDLAKOVA MILOSLAVA

CZECH REPUBLIC

GINA S
/0   /

7 219Nr.

00:16:28

13:39:56
  45

13,170

FINISH / KM

01:21:59

13:56:24

TOTAL

12,861 Km/h
03:29:56

 + 00:20:09

7/0/0/0/0/0/7

12,660c.km/h 12,861

11:27:32
11:37:59
12:17:59

 27

02:07:59
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REC 00:10:27

HUTLASOVA LUCIE

CZECH REPUBLIC

RABAH IBN UTRECHT
/0   /

8 218Nr.

00:16:19

13:40:05
  45

13,150

FINISH / KM

01:22:06

13:56:24

TOTAL

12,852 Km/h
03:30:05

 + 00:20:18

8/0/0/0/0/0/8

12,660c.km/h 12,852
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11:26:26
11:38:53
12:18:53
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02:08:53
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REC 00:12:27

STEFEK EMILIE

CZECH REPUBLIC

SINAN R
/0   /

9 224Nr.

00:12:05

13:42:15
  45

12,950

FINISH / KM

01:23:22

13:54:20

TOTAL

12,721 Km/h
03:32:15

 + 00:22:28

9/0/0/0/0/0/9

12,570c.km/h 12,721

11:33:22
11:41:29
12:21:29
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02:11:29
12,320
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TIME

OUT
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REC 00:08:07

ADENSAMMER FLORIAN

AUSTRIA

KALIF 2
/0   Stallion/

10 225Nr.

00:14:23

13:58:16
  45

11,160

FINISH / KM

01:36:47

14:12:39

TOTAL

11,828 Km/h
03:48:16

 + 00:38:29

10/0/0/0/0/0/10

12,320c.km/h 11,828

11:48:52
11:54:16
12:34:16
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02:24:16
11,230

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT
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REC 00:05:24

ZAPLETALOVA MICHAELA

CZECH REPUBLIC

SULEJKA
102NN38/1996 Grey Arab Mare/

11 221Nr.

00:05:29

14:07:04
  45

11,640

FINISH / KM

01:32:48

14:12:33

TOTAL

11,389 Km/h
03:57:04

 + 00:47:17

12/0/0/0/0/0/11

11,230c.km/h 11,389

11:49:02
11:54:15
12:34:15

 27

02:24:15
11,230

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:05:13

KYSELA KATERINA

CZECH REPUBLIC

NOSTALGIE
/0  Angloarab Mare/

12 215Nr.

00:05:29

14:07:06
  45

11,630

FINISH / KM

01:32:51

14:12:35

TOTAL

11,388 Km/h
03:57:06

 + 00:47:19

11/0/0/0/0/0/12

11,230c.km/h 11,388
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